
(1.65)
(1.65)

(1.65)

(0.70)

(1.65)

(0.70)
(0.70)

(0.70)

B
egin N

J 24 M
P

=0.00

A
V

E
N

U
E

P
A

R
K

(1.65)

(0.70)
W

H
IPPAN

Y 
R

D

(0.39)

(0.00)
(0.00)

MILES

KILOMETERS

287

22

21

689

2

AVC

Interstate
Route

US Route

NJ Route

County
Road

Interchange
Number
Grade

Separated
Interchange

Traffic
Signal

Toll Plaza

Traffic
Monitoring

Sites

Undivided
Highway

Divided
Highway

Dualized Hwy
(Exp & Local)

Road
Underpass

Road
Overpass

VOL

WIM

Legend
NJ 24 (West to East)

SRI = 00000024__ Date last inventoried: May 2003

Page C
reated: Tuesday, M

ay 03, 2005
Mile Posts: 0.000 - 2.000

-1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0
-1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0

287
623

510
511

650

R
ID

G
ED

A
LE

 AV

MANGER RD

MCNAB AVE

CEDAR KNOLLS RD
COLONIAL DR

FREDERICK PL

H
O

RS
E 

H
IL

L 
R

D

PROSPECT PL

WYNDMOOR DR

POWDER MILL DR

LAR
C

H
 R

D

CHESTNUT RD

TE
RRY D

R

KORDA PL

CHIMNEY RIDGE DR

HERITAG
E LA

MAXINE DR

SLO
PE D

R

LOHMAN RD

ACADEMY RD E.

CROMWELL DR

P
O

PLA
R

 D
R

SYLVAN WAYACADEMY DR W.

RIDG
E R

D

ELLYN CT

VOM EIGEN DR

TOWNSEND AVE

10
82

(0.05)
S

TR
E

AM

(0.25)
S

TR
E

AM

(1.04)
S

TR
E

AM

287

287 287

287

511

511 623

623

1A 1B

Hanover Twp, Morris Co

Hanover Twp, Morris Co

Morris Twp, Morris Co

Morris Twp, Morris Co

Hanover, Mor. Co.

Hanover, Mor. Co.

Street Name NJ 24 Madison Avenue

Jurisdiction N.J.D.O.T.

Functional Class Urban Freeway/Expressway

Federal Aid Sys NHS
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Contract No. & Date N.J. 24 SEC. 9E, 10H (11/17/92) G.P.S.
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